Document G701" - 2001

Chaﬁge Order

PROJECT: (Namne and adgress) . CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: . 007 - OWNER 5
New Exterior Stairs DATE:2-18-~-2010
900 Park Blvd ] UMEER. 0810 ARCHITECT
Plano, Tx _ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER; A CONTRACTOR B
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name-and address) FIELD ]
Mart, Inc. © CONTRACTDATE: 10-31-09 | OTHR 1T
1503 Perry St. CONTRACT FOR; - General Construction

Ixrving, Texas 75060
The Contract is changed as foliows:

{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously éxecuted Consiruction C‘hange Directives)

Repair to connection of existing structure where new .
stairs will attach. Cut back connection enough to fix
rusted steel, fix rusted steel and re-pour concrete.

‘Repair to be done on Southeast stairs.

The origin_ai &hﬁmﬂﬁmﬂﬁmmmﬁﬁﬁkﬁ) was P s $118,000.00
The net change by previously anthorized Change Orders ' o $ —0—
The (Contract Sum) (Gostebak Miatuuedites) prior to this Change Order was ' $ $118.000.00Q

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increqsed) (decreased) (unchangedj
by this Changé Order iri the amount of - , A '
The new (Coniract Sum) (ﬁmmmmmxﬁ:?é) including this Changé Order will be § 3122 966,95
The Contract Time will be (increased) (dserensed) famobmgstl) by Seven (7 )days . ) o
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is. Apeil-30Ehy—2040- Novemeer 20, ZMD
. (Note; This Change -Order does Hot include changes in the Contrait Sum ':'@3%&&0};'15'}'}ﬁé‘ or Gliaranreed Maximum Piige vt e

which have beer: authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upari by both the
Owrier and Contractor, in which case Change Order is executed fo supersede the Construction Change Dirécﬁg-‘ri_a_.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITEGT, CONTRACTORAND OWNER.

%Euﬁgjnﬂ& Assoc Architect rt, Inc. Collin County, Texas
ARCHITECT (Firm name) ’ CONTRACTOR (Firmn name) OWNER (Firm nams)
1 .

1503 Perry St 4600 Community Ave

K. . o5
BY (Slgnature) — ~J i) BY (Signature) ) *’%
Ed Womelsdorf Ann Sadler 'J/,q)__
{Typed nam7 . (Tvped naime) (Typed naie) : 70
Z2/14 /1o 2-19~]o
TE ’ - DATE™ ‘ . DATE

AlA Document G701 = 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Ameriean Institute of Architects, All rights reservad. WARNING: This
A Bogwnent Is protectad by .S, Copyright Law and Internattonial Treatles, \Inauthorzed ropraduction or distributlon of this A18° Bogumen,
orany portion of It, may resultin severs eivil and criminal ponatties, and will bo prosecuted to the saximum extent posslile under the law. This

document was created at 09:26:48 MDTan 10/10/2007 under the terms of license numbsr 26001 lssued by the Amardcan ingtitute of Architests, and Is notfor

tasgle. This document Is licerised for one tme tiza only and méy not be reproduced srlof to lts complatian



Mart, Inc. | PROPOSED CHANGE

1503 Perry Street
Irving, Texas 75060

TO: Collin County PROPOSED CHANGE NO. 1.0
4600 Community Avenue
McKinney, TX 75071

PROJECT: New Exterior Stairs DATE: February 17, 2010
ATTENTION: Ann Sadler

Dilt Burke
LOCATION: 900 Park Boulevard, Plano, TX

In response to verbal request by Kent Spurgin, we quote the following:

Concrete removal and repour Mart inc Material . $ 350.00
Quoted Material $

Labor $ 800.00

Equipment $ 250.00

ADS Steel Fabrication Subcontractors $ 2,466.00

SUBTOTAL $ 3,866.00

Mart Payrotl Taxes, Insurance, Benefits @ 35% $ 280,00

Materiat & Equipment Sales Tax @ 8.25% $ 49.50

SUBTOTAL $ 4,195.50

Mart General Conditions and Overhead $ 419.65

SUBTOTAL $ 4,615.05

Mart Contractor's Fee @ 5% $ 230.76

'SUBTOTAL $ 4,845.80

Payment and Performance Bond Fee $ 121.15

TOTAL PROPOSED CHANGE $ 4,966.95

Description of Change:  Repairs to deteriated steel structure so that new stairs can attach to
solid materials. See attached sketch.

We request a total of (7) calendar days be added to our Contract due to this change.

This change must be approved within five working days after the date shown above.

Respectfully,
Mart, Inc.

Jobie D. Denton, Jr.
Project Manager

Proposed Change to Owner - #1 0 Repair to Deteriated structure



\

1" GALY
DECK

NEW EDGE ANGLE-
AS REQD ( _.ume_\t

LL

IGATED
AS REQD

EXISTING m_.bml/

NEW SLAB 1/!

STNSTN TN TN

b NN TN N

ADD L4x4x|/4 SUPPORTS AT NEW SLAB
JOINTS [F NOT CENTERED ON EXISTING BEAM

BEAM REPLACE WITH NEW T-BEAM SECT

COFE EACH END WELD TO BEAMS
CUT OUT TOP SECTION OF
L;W/p FULL PEN WELD B&.

_
_

d\\\\x\\\&h\\\ \B

_
_

\_

NEW HESA2X4x1/4
CAP END (STAIR CONNX)

/umx_m:zn.. Wi4x22
WieXx3!
4-PL3/8)2-1/2X1' 3"

GUSSETS F5.

EXISTING

NOTE:
INSFECT ALL UELDS REPAIR AS REQD
REMOVE ALL RUST AND SCALE PRIOR TO WELDING

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com



8&,« %9\. nE ) ﬁ%oﬁd wo:.m o Securel pesd mA. A ﬁ ﬂusn.sw%m(

.M.u oy w,?wsmm\\% @S\.M\

Uff.@%m\ m\%_wd‘ﬁﬁm

ol et f  pebdle ekt R

Wm,,m.m, ?w mbé%

Mﬁ@.ﬁw %?b ’




